0,50 m
15 de Julio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 STARKY

NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
DEUTSCHES REITPONY

2 IRA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CRUZ

3 PICASSO DES DAMES

KANNAN / ITSLAND DE
LA COTE / 2003 / MALE /
CASTANA / SF

4 PELAYO
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

5 NIKA
ALB-ARCANO / ESTRELLA
/2005 / FEMALE / BAYO

/ CRUZ

7 TRASGU X
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
MALE / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

8 ZARINA
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
NONE

9 EH TOC
NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

10 IMPOSANT DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET / DE
DE /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

11 STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
DEUTSCHES REITPONY

12 COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA /
SETHLAND

L.A.C.

150555

127493

126315

156374

55009

146690

83320

156809

119424

150555

138997

con Ponis A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ARTIME GUTIERREZ,
Martina
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Llara
IRMA MARIA FERNANDEZ
MEANA / PABLO ALFONSO
VARELA MUNIZ

MARTIN FERNANDEZ,
Paola
MARIA HERRERO GLEZ-
NICOLAS / NONE

DE VILLOTA SALGADO,
Jorge
JORGE DE VILLOTA
SALGADO / NONE

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ,
Angela

PROMOCION ARTIME ARIAS

S.L/ NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Carmen
BEATRIZ LAMAS GARCIA /
NONE

PANEDA DAGO, Carlos
ANA RIESTRA GUTIERREZ
/ NONE

ALVAREZ CHAVEZ,
Clara
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ, Carla
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / Y.DEL MASET

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ,
Alba
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

None

L.D.N. Pais
317528 ES
336207 ES
313727 ES
318196 ES
286598

318865 ES
301819 ES
250575 ES
236602 ES
252634 ES
292392 ES
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